

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5141/2022

Money Polymers Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment
Corporation Limited (Riico)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Gunjan Pathak

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rishabh Khandelwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

30/05/2023

Application for early listing is allowed.

List on 19.07.2023.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J