

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 5141/2022

Money Polymers Private Limited

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan State Industrial Development And Investment Corporation Limited (Riico)

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kanishk Singhal on behalf of Ms. Gunjan Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	None

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE NUPUR BHATI

Order

24/03/2026

For the reasons indicated in the application (I.A No.01/2025) for early listing of the case, the same is disposed of with a direction to list the matter in the month of May, 2026.

(DR. NUPUR BHATI),J

ANMOL /279